DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MMR SEARCHES LIMITED
MMS DRIVING LTD

MMS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MM SOFT DRINKS LIMITED
MMSR GROUP LTD

MMSR GROUP LTD

MMS SOFT LTD

MMST LTD

MMST LTD

MMS UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
MMT CENTRE INVESTMENT LIMITED
MM365 ECOMMERCE LTD

MM365 ECOMMERCE LTD
MMTREESCAPE TREE SERVICES LTD
MM TREE SURGERY LTD

MMTW LTD

MM2 ENERGY LTD

MM TYRES INPORT EXPORT LTD/JUST
MLY LIMITED

MM UK TRADING LTD

MM UK TRADING LTD

MM UK TRADING LTD

M. MURFIN & SONS LIMITED
MM WORLD LTD

MMZ ALPHA LIMITED

MMZ CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MMZ CONSULTANTS LIMITED

M NAGAR PROPERTIES LTD

M NAGAR PROPERTIES LTD

MNA INVESTMENT GROUP LTD
MNA INVESTMENT GROUP LTD
MNB BUILDERS LTD

MNB CONSULTING LTD

M N CAR SALES LIMITED

MN COMPUTERS LIMITED

M NDABA 8336 LTD

MND ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MNDG TM LTD

MNDG TM LTD

MNE DESIGN LIMITED

M.N ENGINEERING LTD

MN GOSZTONYI LIMITED

MN GROUP LTD

M.NIEDZWIECKI LTD

M9J LIMITED

M9J LIMITED

M912 LTD

M912 LTD

M9 PROJECTS LIMITED

M NISAR ENTERPRISE LIMITED
M N J CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
MNK ALTERNATIVES LTD

MNLPS (OPERATING) LIMITED
MNL SERVICES LTD

MNM CARE LIMITED

MNM HEALTHCARE SERVICES LIMITED

11838764
11306471
09592034
04218922
12007846
12007846
09810502
12003614
12003614
04982095
07882791
12005151
12005151
09475307
10720345
10151038
10665703
11281445

09294038
09294038
09294038
07632637
10295717
07494210
08024675
08024675
12007527
12007527
12009779
12009779
10918961
05383601
06902588
08056500
10774958
07691117
11998895
11998895
11408344
09498091
07281330
11358377
10983970
11997768
11997768
12002600
12002600
10774193
10113032
08462711
08232303
09544994
10716772
11055187
10190424
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21/05/2019
18/05/2019
15/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
15/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
16/05/2019
21/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
17/05/2019
21/05/2019
17/05/2019
21/05/2019
17/05/2019

20/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
15/05/2019
19/05/2019
17/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
15/05/2019
20/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
16/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
21/05/2019
20/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
20/05/2019
17/05/2019
21/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019
15/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019

MMR ROOFING LIMITED
M N M PROPERTIES LIMITED
M NORTHFIELD LIMITED

MNS BEDDING CLOTHING & ACCESSORY LTD
MNS BEDDING CLOTHING & ACCESSORY LTD

MNS CONTRACTORS LTD

MNS CONTRACTORS LTD

MNS CONTRUCTIONS LTD

MNS CONTRUCTIONS LTD/MNS
CONTRACTORS LTD

MNS CONTRUCTIONS LTD

MN SPECIALISTS SERVICES LIMITED

MN SURGICAL LIMITED

MNT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MNT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MNT UK CONSULTING LTD

MNUTS ENGINEERING LTD

MNUTS ENGINEERING LTD

MNW CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MNY SECURITY LTD

MO'AAZ ISSA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

MOAI POWER HOUSE GROUP LIMITED

MOAI POWER HOUSE GROUP LIMITED

MOAI POWER HOUSE GROUP LIMITED

MOAKES CONSTRUCTION LTD

MOAR LIFE LIMITED

MOAR PERFORMANCE LIMITED

MOAT DESIGN LIMITED

MOAT DRIVE LIMITED

MOAT PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED

MOBADROON LTD

MOBDATA LTD

MOBE LIMITED

MOBEE UK LIMITED

MOBEKA CARE LTD

MOBEKA CARE LTD

MOBEN HEALTH CARE LTD

MOBEUS INCOME & GROWTH 4 VCT PLC

MOBICODE LTD

MOBICUBE LIMITED

MOBILE AND GADGETS LIMITED

MOBILE AND GADGETS LIMITED

MOBILEARN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MOBILE AUTO ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

MOBILE AUTO REPAIRS LTD

MOBILE AUTO REPAIRS LTD

MOBILE BANANAS LTD

MOBILEBASE.CO LTD

MOBILEBASE.CO LTD

THE MOBILE BASE COMPANY
(SHROPSHIRE) LIMITED

MOBILE CAR CARE LTD

THE MOBILE CAR WRAPPERS LTD

THE MOBILE CAR WRAPPERS LTD

MOBILE CONCEPTS LTD

08069524
05128961
10753258
11740160
11740160
12007268
12007268
12007268
12007268

12007268
10181825
08068405
09967164
09967164
09597804
10734130
10734130
08533341
10914796
09578870
11306795
11306795
11306795
09773074
09745742
09586337
07503395
02970956
04556702
11348277
09692677
04433606
09790030
12002241
12002241
10919241
03707697
07751351
08532545
12003597
12003597
08540115
05126323

11996560
11996560
09076610
10283558
10283558
02803133

10925998
12009090
12009090
06381173

17/05/2019
17/05/2019
16/05/2019
18/05/2019
18/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
20/05/2019
21/05/2019

20/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
20/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
20/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
20/05/2019
16/05/2019
21/05/2019
16/05/2019
18/05/2019
17/05/2019
15/05/2019
17/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
16/05/2019
20/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
20/05/2019
20/05/2019
16/05/2019
20/05/2019

15/05/2019
15/05/2019
17/05/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
18/05/2019

17/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
15/05/2019



